OPEN 24/7

This One’s AWinner! Fobulous executive 5+ bedroom, 5 bothroom home, of — 3750 g, # on o stunning 1+ ocre
mature lot with large spring fed pond complete with Trout! Bring suits, conae, rod or skates depending on the season!
Spacious principol rooms, updoted kitchen wy' sparkling quartz counter, high-end B/1 applionces & huge breakfost room
overlooking pond and Mother Nature. W/O lower level w1 bdrm in-low suite — perfact for teens/axtendad family!

51,269 900.00 Bollinafod ML5#W3606351

Poker Night... will be awesome in the fobulous banus/gomes room that comes with this beautifully updated S,dDD —

905.877-9001 O /\'%::.'1;?“":
eyRay.cd «

13394 Hwy 7, Georgetow

facebook.com/
YourHomeToday.ca

5.1t 4 bedraom, 4 bath, 4 fireplocs home! Situated in the sought after “Park” district on o huge 97" x 133" fenced lot,
overlooking park & wolking distance fo downtown! Finished to pertection from top to bottom with formal living & dining
room, ent-in kitchen with sparkling granite, family raom, bonus roam & rec room with wolkaut, Just move in & enjoy!

5824,900.00

beargetonwn

MLS#W3657095

Illclure Perfecl! Superb curb appeol welcomes you into this updated 34 I]r'-dn-:}::-m z 5 I:nurh bl:rh 5|]||1 w2 car
qarage on a private mature lot & guiet sought ofter street. Sun-filled living & dining with W/0 to private patio. Rena'd
eat-in kitchen w/gronite & S/S oppliances. Lower fomily rm w/yos fireplace, office (4th bedroom), 3 pc & loundry.
Upper level with 3 bedrooms - master has WYl coset & 2 pe, updated 3 pe w'skylight. Short walk to hiking troils!

5689 999 00 Georgetown MLS#W344T826

S
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Throughout the year these tharities
work hard in our Eiﬁ'munihp

At this time of year, we are pleased
to give back to our favourite groups.

B

Lovely ToLook AL... buteven better to livein! Lots of curb appenlin this well maintoined 3 bedroom 3 bathroom home
in o greot locotion. Walk to schools, park, trails, rec centre & shops! An inferlock walk & porch welcome you info this
home where you will find hardwood & ceramic flooring throughout the main level. farmal living & dining roams, famiky
raam with gas fireploce & eat-in kitchen with walkout to lorge yard & patio. Partialby finished lower level is o bonus!

5699.900.00 beorgetowm MIS#W3I663T11

Please join us, if you can, in
supporting these organizations:

Food For h‘.ids Ecnrgcinwn
hn-dllnds.:u

Happily Ever Esther Farm Sanctuary.

dasals al

www.HappilyEverEsther.ca
Cashh

(Cancer Assistance Services Halton Hills)
dsadi al-

www.cancerassistance.org

2000 sq ft bungalow 3 bedroom,
1.5 bath, 2 car garage, 1.7 acres.
Minutes from Georgetown.

$1800/month plus utilities.

Call Ray Chesher
905-877-9001

S0ld Qver llst b HeyRuv.:u

StepInside ond be surprised ot oll this home hos to offer!
Terrific 4+ 1 bedroom home on o huge private pie shaped
lot on o child friendly court. Freshly painted & move in
rendy! Primelocation, walk to oll amenities! Wan't lost!

5519 900.00 Mississougn ~ MLS #W3b62687

!:_ s ..:rl- 3, ] FET .- -
Soldky iHeyRuy.cu
Bigoer Is Betler! Thot's what you'll think when you ses
this —2200 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom end unit

home located in desinable Weaver's Mill. Walk ta GO,
shops, restaurants, library & mare. Don”t miss out on it!

5569,000.00 Georgetown  MLS#W3653028
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